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E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 2

Institute Type National Institute of Tech
nology

Institute Name National Institute of Tech

nology Raipur
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category OPEN

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

National Institute  Architecture (5 Years, HS OPEN  Gender-Neutral 2104 4948
of Technology Bachelor of Architecture)
Raipur

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur
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of Technology
Raipur
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of Technology
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of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years,
Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Medical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1333

988

815

75374

87615

43187

46758

46734

69571

38103

35998

52136

62262

34623

1333

1210

826

107057

106148

51757

52927

94849

105430

50105

53023

67389

67740

37761
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
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of Technology
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of Technology
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of Technology
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National Institute
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Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

38772

44737

72607

39078

45971

11194

8231

7518

15201

32187

50840

18551

26938

27594

40344

69308

84881

42544

52932

20194

24915

11488

17414

44500

59759

24607

31288

34342
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

oS

oS

HS

HS

oS

oS
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OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

47018

15698

22547

20481

33617

12235

18846

30103

63339

25456

39551

58711

70635

49991

17617

25047

27422

44988

14359

21016

53645

69123

32515

42322

75920

93190
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National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute

of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

National Institute
of Technology
Raipur

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and
Materials Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

(ON)

Power
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Digital India

Ta Empdnwer

Gender-Neutral 36836
Female-only 53087
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 49174
Female-only 96021
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 37331
Female-only 54601
(including
Supernumerary)

46319

54157

81810

101515

47399

57027
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