

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks	5	
Round No	2	
Institute Type	National Institute of Tech nology	
Institute Name	National Institute of Tech nology Raipur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	OPEN	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	2104	4948

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1333	1333
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	988	1210
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	815	826
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	75374	107057
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	87615	106148
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43187	51757
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Medical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46758	52927
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46734	94849
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69571	105430
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38103	50105
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35998	53023
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52136	67389
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62262	67740
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34623	37761

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38772	40344
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44737	69308
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72607	84881
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39078	42544
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45971	52932
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11194	20194
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8231	24915
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7518	11488
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15201	17414
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	32187	44500
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50840	59759
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18551	24607
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26938	31288
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27594	34342

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	47018	49991
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15698	17617
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22547	25047
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20481	27422
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33617	44988
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12235	14359
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18846	21016
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30103	53645
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	63339	69123
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25456	32515
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39551	42322
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58711	75920
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70635	93190

National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36836	46319
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53087	54157
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49174	81810
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	96021	101515
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37331	47399
National Institute of Technology Raipur	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54601	57027

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





